4F,Yindong Plaza,No.58 Xinjinqiao RD. Pudong(201206) Shanghai China
Tel : +86-21-6165 6998 Fax : +86-21-6165 6995
1 Make Cable Connections More Reliable
4F,Yindong Plaza,No.58 Xinjinqiao RD. Pudong(201206) Shanghai China
Tel : +86-21-6165 6998 Fax : +86-21-6165 6995
2 Make Cable Connections More Reliable

Insulation
Conductor
15kV Cold Shrinkable Termination Accessories
Application
MLN is an indoor kit suitable for 3-core, unarmoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Lugs (mm)
Recommended
Cable Lugs
3-core
MLN-15-3-25-50/01 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0
AUS
AU
CALB-N
MLN-15-3-70-120/01 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0
MLN-15-3-150-240/01 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0
MLN-15-3-300-400/01 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE LUG CONSTANT FORCE SPRING
COLD SHRINKABLE INSULATION BREAKOUT PVC TAPE

Copper tape screen
Over sheath
15kV Cold Shrinkable Termination Accessories
Application
MLW is an outdoor kit suitable for 3-core, unarmoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Lugs (mm)
Recommended
Cable Lugs
3-core
MLW-15-3-25-50/01 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0
AUS
AU
CALB-N
MLW-15-3-70-120/01 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0
MLW-15-3-150-240/01 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0
MLW-15-3-300-400/01 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE LUG CONSTANT FORCE SPRING
COLD SHRINKABLE INSULATION BREAKOUT PVC TAPE

Copper tape screen
Over sheath
15kV Cold Shrinkable Termination Accessories
Application
MLN is an indoor kit suitable for single core, unarmoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Lugs (mm)
Recommended
Cable Lugs
1-core
MLN-15-1-25-50/01 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0
AUS
AU
CALB-N
MLN-15-1-70-120/01 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0
MLN-15-1-150-240/01 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0
MLN-15-1-300-400/01 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0
MLN-15-1-500-630/01 500-630 38.8-43.0 54.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE LUG CONSTANT FORCE SPRING
COLD SHRINKABLE INDOOR TERMINATION BODY PVC TAPE

Copper tape screen
Over sheath
15kV Cold Shrinkable Termination Accessories
Application
MLW is an outdoor kit suitable for single core, unarmoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Lugs (mm)
Recommended
Cable Lugs
1-core
MLW-15-1-25-50/01 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0
AUS
AU
CALB-N
MLW-15-1-70-120/01 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0
MLW-15-1-150-240/01 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0
MLW-15-1-300-400/01 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0
MLW-15-1-500-630/01 500-630 38.8-43.0 54.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE LUG CONSTANT FORCE SPRING
COLD SHRINKABLE OUTDOOR TERMINATION BODY PVC TAPE

Steel tape armour
Inner sheath
15kV Cold Shrinkable Termination Accessories
Application
MLN is an indoor kit suitable for 3-core, steel tape armoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Lugs (mm)
Recommended
Cable Lugs
3-core
MLN-15-3-25-50/11 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0
AUS
AU
CALB-N
MLN-15-3-70-120/11 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0
MLN-15-3-150-240/11 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0
MLN-15-3-300-400/11 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE LUG COPPER BRAID (FOR ARMOUR)
COLD SHRINKABLE INSULATION BREAKOUT CONSTANT FORCE SPRING

Steel tape armour
Inner sheath
15kV Cold Shrinkable Termination Accessories
Application
MLW is an outdoor kit suitable for 3-core, steel tape armoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Lugs (mm)
Recommended
Cable Lugs
3-core
MLW-15-3-25-50/11 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0
AUS
AU
CALB-N
MLW-15-3-70-120/11 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0
MLW-15-3-150-240/11 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0
MLW-15-3-300-400/11 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE LUG COPPER BRAID (FOR ARMOUR)
COLD SHRINKABLE INSULATION BREAKOUT CONSTANT FORCE SPRING

Inner sheath
Insulation
15kV Cold Shrinkable Termination Accessories
Application
MLN is an indoor kit suitable for single core, steel tape armoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Lugs (mm)
Recommended
Cable Lugs
1-core
MLN-15-1-25-50/11 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0
AUS
AU
CALB-N
MLN-15-1-70-120/11 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0
MLN-15-1-150-240/11 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0
MLN-15-1-300-400/11 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0
MLN-15-1-500-630/11 500-630 38.8-43.0 54.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE LUG CONSTANT FORCE SPRING
COLD SHRINKABLE INDOOR TERMINATION BODY PVC TAPE

Inner sheath
Insulation
15kV Cold Shrinkable Termination Accessories
Application
MLW is an outdoor kit suitable for single core, steel tape armoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Lugs (mm)
Recommended
Cable Lugs
1-core
MLW-15-1-25-50/11 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0
AUS
AU
CALB-N
MLW-15-1-70-120/11 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0
MLW-15-1-150-240/11 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0
MLW-15-1-300-400/11 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0
MLW-15-1-500-630/11 500-630 38.8-43.0 54.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE LUG CONSTANT FORCE SPRING
COLD SHRINKABLE OUTDOOR TERMINATION BODY PVC TAPE

MLJ is suitable for 3-core, unarmoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Connectors
(mm)
Max. Length
of Connector
(mm)
Recommended
Connectors
3-core
MLJ-15-3-25-50/01 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0 80.0
GTD
GLI
MLJ-15-3-70-120/01 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0 100.0
MLJ-15-3-150-240/01 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0 120.0
MLJ-15-3-300-400/01 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0 140.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE CONNECTOR PVC TAPE
COLD SHRINKABLE STRAIGHT JOINT BODY WATERPROOF SEALING MASTIC

MLJ is suitable for single core, unarmoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Connectors
(mm)
Max. Length
of Connector
(mm)
Recommended
Connectors
1-core
MLJ-15-1-25-50/01 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0 80.0
GTD
GLI
MLJ-15-1-70-120/01 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0 100.0
MLJ-15-1-150-240/01 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0 120.0
MLJ-15-1-300-400/01 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0 140.0
MLJ-15-1-500-630/01 500-630 38.8-43.0 54.0 170.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE CONNECTOR PVC TAPE
COLD SHRINKABLE STRAIGHT JOINT BODY WATERPROOF SEALING MASTIC

MLJ is suitable for 3-core, steel tape armoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Connectors
(mm)
Max. Length
of Connector
(mm)
Recommended
Connectors
3-core
MLJ-15-3-25-50/11 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0 80.0
GTD
GLI
MLJ-15-3-70-120/11 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0 100.0
MLJ-15-3-150-240/11 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0 120.0
MLJ-15-3-300-400/11 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0 140.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE CONNECTOR PVC TAPE
COLD SHRINKABLE STRAIGHT JOINT BODY COPPER BRAID (FOR ARMOUR)

MLJ is suitable for single core, steel tape armoured cables with copper tape screen.
Cores Type Cross-section
(mm²)
Dia over
Insulation
A (mm)
Max. Dia over
Connectors
(mm)
Max. Length
of Connector
(mm)
Recommended
Connectors
1-core
MLJ-15-1-25-50/11 25-50 18.5-20.5 16.0 80.0
GTD
GLI
MLJ-15-1-70-120/11 70-120 22.1-25.1 23.0 100.0
MLJ-15-1-150-240/11 150-240 26.7-30.5 30.0 120.0
MLJ-15-1-300-400/11 300-400 32.7-35.6 38.0 140.0
MLJ-15-1-500-630/11 500-630 38.8-43.0 54.0 170.0
Standard Package List
Items
CABLE CONNECTOR PVC TAPE
COLD SHRINKABLE STRAIGHT JOINT BODY COPPER BRAID (FOR ARMOUR)